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Women / XB / 7A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Nania289
Oly Manchester

8.900 8.850 9.1509.300 36.200
3T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Alexis Seals384
TCGA

8.800 8.800 8.9009.100 35.600
5 4 2 2 2 

2 

Maryellen Kim282
Oly Manchester

9.100 8.900 8.6008.600 35.200
1 1 7 5T 3 

3 

Vera Shmuylovich122
Oly Manchester

8.550 8.850 8.6008.900 34.900
7 3T 3 6T 4 

4 

Allison Mayberry459
Oly Festus

8.700 8.500 8.8008.650 34.650
6 5 6 3T 5 

5 

Gracey Maria199
MGP

9.050 8.400 8.6008.500 34.550
2 6 8 7T 6 

6 

Claire Edwards114
All American

8.900 8.200 8.5008.800 34.400
4T 7 4 8 7 

7 

Elaine Beaver110
All American

8.000 7.500 8.8008.250 32.550
9 8 9 4T 8 

8 

Emery Paske259
Oly Ellisville

8.500 0.000 8.4008.700 25.600
8 9 5 9 9 

9 
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